Juvenile Justice & Delinquency Prevention

21-Nov-2017

Grant No.

18-C3232]J16
18-C3226JJ16
18-C3230JJ16
18-C3227]J16

Location

Carroll
Chesterfield
Roanoke
Warren

Jurisdiction

County
County
City

County

Agency

Local Administration
Local Administration
Local Administration
Local Administration

Grant Program Total:

DCIJS

$33,804
$22,431
$36,704

$5,806

$98,745

$ Requested
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

Total

$33,804
$22,431
$36,704

$5,806

$98,745

DCJS

$33,804
$22,431
$36,704

$5,806

$98,745

$ Recommended
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

Total

$33,804
$22,431
$36,704

$5,806

$98,745



