Juvenile Justice & Delinquency Prevention 21-Nov-2017

Grant No.	Location	Jurisdiction	Agency	\$ Requested			\$ Recommended		
				DCJS	Local	Total	DCJS	Local	Total
18-C3232JJ16	Carroll	County	Local Administration	\$33,804	\$0	\$33,804	\$33,804	\$0	\$33,804
18-C3226JJ16	Chesterfield	County	Local Administration	\$22,431	\$0	\$22,431	\$22,431	\$0	\$22,431
18-C3230JJ16	Roanoke	City	Local Administration	\$36,704	\$0	\$36,704	\$36,704	\$0	\$36,704
18-C3227JJ16	Warren	County	Local Administration	\$5,806	\$0	\$5,806	\$5,806	\$0	\$5,806
			Grant Program Total:	\$98,745	\$0	\$98,745	\$98,745	\$0	\$98,745